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                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	UPC324C
	文件：84.3 Kbytes
Page：12 Pages


	LOW POWER QUAD OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER

SEMICONDUCTORSELECTIONGUIDE
Microcomputer
ICMemory
Semi-CustomIC
ParticularPurposeIC
GeneralPurposeLinearIC
Transistor/Diode/Thyristor
MicrowaveDevice/ConsumerUseHighFrequencyDevice
OpticalDevice
Packages
Index(QuickReferencebyTypeN
	NECRenesas Electronics America
瑞薩瑞薩科技有限公司

	

	UPC324C
	文件：44.44 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	INDUSTRIAL LINEAR ICS

INDUSTRIALLINEARICs
	ETC1List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
未分類制造商

	

	UPC324C
	文件：239.33 Kbytes
Page：13 Pages


	BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
	RENESASRenesas Electronics America
瑞薩瑞薩科技有限公司

	

	324
	文件：33.49 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	T-1 Subminiature Lamps

T-1?SubminiatureLamps

	GILWAY
Gilway Technical Lamp

	

	324
	文件：34.9 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Q-G? CONNECTOR-ADAPTERS

Q-G?CONNECTOR-ADAPTERS
	SWITCH
Switch Publishing Co.，Ltd.

	

	324
	文件：1.42564 Mbytes
Page：2 Pages


	320 Series True-rms Clamp Meters
	FLUKEFluke Corporation
福祿克公司

	

	324
	文件：163.06 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Socket terminal strip Screw connection

Thesocketterminalstrip324isavailablein11,5mmpitchwith1-to12-pole
designandcanbeeasilystrippedtothedesirednumberofpoles.
Onefixingholeislocatedbetweeneverytwopoles.
Theflexiblepolyamidemouldingcanevenbemountedoncurvedsurfaces.
Thewireprotectorofthe
	WECOWECO Electrical Connectors Inc
威科電子深圳市威科電子連接器有限公司

	

	324
	文件：653.84 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	PGA ZIF Test & Burn-in Socket for Any Footprint on Std 8x8 to 21x21 Grid

FEATURES
?StrongMetalCamActivatesNormally-closedContacts,PreventingDependencyonPlasticfor
ContactForce
?HandlemountedonRight-orLeft-handSide
?AnyFootprintAcceptedonStandard13x13to21x21Grid

GENERALSPECIFICATIONS
?SOCKETBODY:blackUL94V-0PolyphenyleneSulfid
	ARIES
Aries Electronics,inc

	

	324-FU
	文件：121.42 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Socket terminal strip Screw connection, with raised base

Thesocketterminalstrip324-FUwithapitchof11,5mmisavailablein1-to
12-poledesignandcaneasilybecutintotherequirednumberofpoles.
TheraisedbaseoftheFU-Typeextendsthecreepagedistancetothegroundto
12,7mmwhichallows600VinaccordancewithCSAwithoutanaddit
	WECOWECO Electrical Connectors Inc
威科電子深圳市威科電子連接器有限公司

	

	324-J
	文件：53.36 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Jumper Accessories

Thejumper324-Jelectricallybridgesadjacentpolesofseries324terminals.
Itisavailablein11,5mmpitchwith2to12poles.
Justlikethelead,itisconnectedtotheclampingunits.
Thejumpershellisinsulated.
	WECOWECO Electrical Connectors Inc
威科電子深圳市威科電子連接器有限公司

	

	324-STFS
	文件：104.56 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	Plug-in terminal strip Screw connection & pin

Theplug-interminalstrip324-STFSisavailablein11,5mmpitchwith2to12
poles.
Ithasonescrewconnectionperpoleandoneverticalpinfortheconnectiontothe
socketofthefemalecounterpart.
Thisplug-interminalstripwasdesignedwithasolidpininordertoprovidereliable
pe
	WECOWECO Electrical Connectors Inc
威科電子深圳市威科電子連接器有限公司

	

	324X
	文件：390.92 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	An extensive range of premium quality, problem solving adapters including 1/4, XLR, RCA, DMX, BNC, 75/110 Ohm, impedance matching transformers, and much more.
	SWITCH
Switch Publishing Co.，Ltd.

	

	A324ERW
	文件：184.15 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Low Cost, Wide Input, 3W Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters
	MPD
MPD (Memory Protection Devices)
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            	149018
	15-45186-1
	163434
	1754-3
	207827
	221-129
	221-129A-01
	221-188
	276-1711
	324(IC)
	442-602
	4H20980587
	544-2020-002
	6121630001
	8-759-132-40
	905-1227
	AM224D
	AM324D
	AM324N
	AN6564
	BA10324
	CA0324E
	CA124E
	CA224E
	CA224G
	CA324E
	CA324G
	ECG987
	EP84X119
	HA17902G
	HA17902P
	HE-442-602
	I03D063240
	IGLA6324
	LA6324
	LM224AD
	LM224AF
	LM224AJ
	LM224AN
	LM224D
	LM224J
	LM224N
	LM2902
	LM2902J
	LM2902N
	LM324
	LM324A
	LM324AD
	LM324AF
	LM324AJ
	LM324AN
	LM324D
	LM324J
	LM324N
	M5224P
	MC3403N
	MC3403P
	MLM224L
	MLM224P
	MLM324
	MLM324L
	MLM324P
	MLM324P1
	NJM2902N
	NTE987
	SG224J
	SG224N
	SG324N
	SK3643
	TCG987
	TDB0124DP
	TM987
	UA224DM
	UA2902
	UA324DC
	UA324PC
	UA3303PC
	UA3403DC
	UA3403PC
	UPC324C
	UPC451C
	VHIM5224P//-1
	X440029020
	XR3403CN
	XR3403CP


        

		
        
            
                詳細參數

            

            	型號：UPC324C

	制造商：NEC Electronics Corporation  

	制造商：Panasonic Industrial Company 

	功能描述：IC 



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市創芯聯科技電子有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	2022+
	tray
	2800
	正品現貨直銷 穩定供應現貨可含稅
	詢價
	深圳市星佑電子有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	05/06+
	DIP14
	11424
	全新原裝100真實現貨供應
	詢價
	深圳市力通偉業半導體有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	95+
	DIP
	116
	特價熱銷現貨庫存100%原裝正品歡迎來電訂購!
	詢價
	深圳好佳好科技有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	16+
	DIP-14P
	60000
	絕對原裝進口現貨可開17%增值稅發票
	詢價
	深圳市毅創騰電子科技有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	
	DIP
	120
	正品原裝--自家現貨-實單可談
	詢價
	深圳市勤思達科技有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	09+
	DIP14
	5500
	原裝無鉛,優勢熱賣
	詢價
	深圳市萊克訊科技有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	2017+
	DIP14
	25689
	深圳代理原裝現貨進口庫存(香港-日本-臺灣)開17點增票
	詢價
	深圳市凱斯宇科技有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	2022
	DIP14
	3268
	原廠原裝正品,價格超越代理
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	23+
	DIP14
	6000
	全新原裝優勢
	詢價
	深圳市華科泰電子有限公司
	UPC324C
	NEC
	09+
	DIP14
	87000
	
	詢價
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          	UPC324G2
	UPC339C
	UPC358
	UPC358P
	UPC393
	UPC4001C
	UPC4066
	UPC451C
	UPC4558C
	UPC4570HA
	UPC48C1
	UPC49C
	UPC544C
	UPC-554C
	UPC555A
	UPC555H
	UPC561C
	UPC563H2
	UPC566H
	UPC566H3
	UPC566H-L
	UPC569C2
	UPC571
	UPC-571C
	UPC5741
	UPC574J
	UPC574J(L)
	UPC574J(V)
	UPC574JC
	UPC574JK
	UPC574JL
	UPC574JT
	UPC574K
	UPC574V
	UPC575C
	UPC576H
	UPC577
	UPC577H
	UPC580C
	UPC587C2
	UPC592H
	UPC592HZ
	UPC595C
	UPC596
	UPC-596C
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          	UPC32C
	UPC339G2
	UPC358C
	UPC373C
	UPC393C
	UPC4062
	UPC41C
	UPC4558
	UPC4558D
	UPC46C
	UPC494C
	UPC-50C
	UPC554
	UPC554H
	UPC-555A
	UPC561
	UPC562C
	UPC566
	UPC566H2
	UPC566H-B
	UPC566H-M
	UPC570C
	UPC571C
	UPC-574
	UPC5742
	UPC-574J
	UPC574J(M)
	UPC574JA
	UPC574J-G
	UPC574J-KL
	UPC574JM
	UPC574J-T
	UPC574K02L
	UPC575
	UPC575C2
	UPC-576H
	UPC577A
	UPC577N
	UPC587C
	UPC592A2
	UPC592H2
	UPC592N
	UPC595C2
	UPC596C
	UPC596C2
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723
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            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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